Certification

Awarded to

GRUPO EMPRESARIAL CUERVA, S.L.

SANTA LUCIA, 1K - 18194 - GRANADA - CHURRIANA DE LA
VEGA - ESPANA

Bureau Veritas Certification certifies that the Management System has been
audited and found to be in accordance with the requirements of standard:

STANDARD

1SO 45001:2018

Scope of certification:

PRODUCTION OF ELECTRICAL ENERGY FROM
RENEWABLE SOURCES. DISTRIBUTION AND
COMMERCIALIZATION OF ENERGY. DESIGN,

INSTALLATION AND MAINTENANCE OF
ELECTRICAL AND SPECIAL INSTALLATIONS (CCTV
AND TELECOMMUNICATIONS).
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Certificate Number: ES130685-2
Original Approval Date with other Certification Body: 07-08-2020
Certification/Renovation Audit: 01-04-2022
Expiry date of previous cycle: 01-07-2022
Effective date: 15-07-2022
Certificate expiration date: 01-07-2025

This certificate is valid, subject to the general and specific terms and conditions of certification services

Bureau Veritas Iberia S.L. E

C/ Valportillo Primera 22-24, Edificio Caoba, 28108 Alcobendas - Madrid, Espafia
N 0-4 56028




VERITAS
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Certification

Awarded to

GRUPO EMPRESARIAL CUERVA, S.L.

Site

Address

Scope

GRUPO EMPRESARIAL
CUERVA, S.L.

SANTA LUCIA, 1K - 18194-
GRANADA - CHURRIANA DE
LA VEGA - SPAIN

PRODUCTION OF ELECTRICAL
ENERGY FROM RENEWABLE
SOURCES. DISTRIBUTION AND
COMMERCIALIZATION OF
ENERGY. DESIGN, INSTALLATION
AND MAINTENANCE OF
ELECTRICAL AND SPECIAL
INSTALLATIONS (CCTV AND
TELECOMMUNICATIONS).

CUERVA ENERGIA, SLU

SANTA LUCIA, 1K -18194-
GRANADA-CHURRIANA DE
LA VEGA-SPAIN

DESIGN, INSTALLATION AND
MAINTENANCE OF FACILITIES
ELECTRICAL.

PRODUCCIONES
HIDROELECTRICAS, SL

SANTA LUCIA, 1K - 18194~
GRANADA - CHURRIANA DE
LA VEGA - SPAIN

PRODUCCIONES
HIDROELECTRICAS, SL

CENTRAL HIDROELECTRICA
DE LA VEGA PARAJE
ARROYO DEL FLORAL, S/N -
18193- GRANADA -
MONACHIL - SPAIN

PRODUCTION OF ELECTRICAL

CENTRAL HIDROELECTRICA ENERGY.
DE ARQUILLO CAMINO
PRADILLIONE ESTACION DE BAEZA,
HIDROELECTRICAS, SL S/N - 23440 -
GRANADA - BAEZA - SPAIN
. SANTA LUCIA, 1K - 18194~
PHORYELECIRICA GRANADA - CHURRIANA DE
CUERVA, SL LA VEGA - SPAIN
Certificate Number: ES130685-2
Original Approval Date with other Certification Body: 07-08-2020
Certification/Renovation Audit: 01-04-2022
Expiry date of previous cycle: 01-07-2022
Effective date: 15-07-2022
Certificate expiration date: 01-07-2025

This certificate is valid, subject to the general and specific terms and conditions of certification services

Bureau Veritas Iberia S.L.

C/ Valportillo Primera 22-24, Edificio Caoba, 28108 Alcobendas - Madrid, Espafia CERTIENCA
N©° o4/

2/21




VERITAS
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Certification

Awarded to

GRUPO EMPRESARIAL CUERVA, S.L.

Site

Address

Scope

HIDROELECTRICA
CUERVA, SL

CENTRAL HIDROELECTRICA DE
LOS BERMEJALES PIE
PRESA PANTANO
BERMEJALES - 18126 -
GRANADA - ARENAS DEL REY -
SPAIN

HYDROELECTRIC PRODUCTION.

HIDROELECTRICA
CUERVA, SL

CENTRAL HIDROELECTRICA DE
CUBILLAS PRESA CUBILLAS,
S/N - 18230 - GRANADA -
ATARFE - SPAIN

PRODUCTION OF ELECTRICAL
ENERGY.

DISTRIBUIDORA
ELECTRICA
BERMEJALES SL

SANTA LUCIA, 1K - 18194-
GRANADA - CHURRIANA DE LA
VEGA - SPAIN

DISTRIBUIDORA
ELECTRICA
BERMEJALES SL

OFICINA ALBUNOL AVDA.
ANDALUCIA, 27 - 18700 -
GRANADA - ALBUNOL - SPAIN

DISTRIBUIDORA
ELECTRICA
BERMEJALES SL

OFICINA ESCUZAR
C/JUNCARILLO NAVE 7
(PARQUE METROPOLITANO) -
18130 - GRANADA - ESCUZAR -
SPAIN

DISTRIBUTION AND
COMMERCIALIZATION OF
ELECTRICAL ENERGY.

Certificate Number:

Original Approval Date with other Certification Body:

Certification/Renovation Audit:

Expiry date of previous cycle:
Effective date:

Certificate expiration date:

ES130685-2

07-08-2020
01-04-2022
01-07-2022
15-07-2022
01-07-2025

This certificate is valid, subject to the general and specific terms and conditions of certification services

C/ Valportillo Primera 22-24, Edificio Caoba, 28108 Alcobendas - Madrid, Espafia

Bureau Veritas Iberia S.L.

3/21



VERITAS
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Certification

Awarded to

GRUPO EMPRESARIAL CUERVA, S.L.

BERMEJALES SL

Site Address Scope
DISTRIBUIDORA SUBESTACION DE ESCUZAR -
ELECTRICA 18130 - GRANADA - GRANADA -

SPAIN

ELECTRICA DEL
GUADALFEO, SL

SANTA LUCIA, 1K - 18194-
GRANADA - CHURRIANA DE LA
VEGA - SPAIN

ELECTRICA DEL
GUADALFEO, SL

OFICINA DEL CADIAR REAL,
S/N - 18440 - GRANADA -
CADIAR - SPAIN

ELECTRICA SAN
GREGORIO SL

SANTA LUCIA, 1K - 18194-
GRANADA - CHURRIANA DE LA
VEGA - SPAIN

HIDROELECTRICA SAN
BUENAVENTURA SL

SANTA LUCIA, 1K - 18194~
GRANADA - CHURRIANA DE LA
VEGA - SPAIN

HIDROELECTRICA SAN
BUENAVENTURA SL

OFICINA EXFILIANA C/
TORCUATO RUIZ PERAL - 18511 -
GRANADA - EXFILIANA-VALLE
DEL ZALABI - SPAIN

DISTRIBUTION AND
COMMERCIALIZATION OF
ELECTRICAL ENERGY.

LAN SYSTEM, SL

SANTA LUCIA, 1K - 18194~
GRANADA - CHURRIANA DE LA
VEGA - SPAIN

DESIGN, INSTALLATION AND
MAINTENANCE OF ELECTRICAL
AND SPECIAL INSTALLATIONS

(CCTV AND
TELECOMMUNICATIONS).

Certificate Number:

Original Approval Date with other Certification Body:

Certification/Renovation Audit;

Expiry date of previous cycle:

Effective date:

Certificate expiration date:

ES130685-2

07-08-2020
01-04-2022
01-07-2022
15-07-2022
01-07-2025

This certificate is valid, subject to the general and specific terms and conditions of certification services

C/ Valportillo Primera 22-24, Edificio Caoba, 28108 Alcobendas - Madrid, Espafia

Bureau Veritas Iberia S.L.

4/21



ANNEX
Certification

Awarded to

BUREAU
VERITAS

CUERVA ENERGIA, SLU

SANTA LUCIA, 1K - 18194- GRANADA - CHURRIANA DE LA
VEGA - SPAIN

Bureau Veritas Certification certifies that the Management System has been
audited and found to be in accordance with the requirements of standard:

STANDARD

1SO 45001:2018

Scope of certification:

DESIGN, INSTALLATION AND
MAINTENANCE OF FACILITIES
ELECTRICAL.
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Certificate Number: ES130685-A-2
Original Approval Date with other Certification Body: 07-08-2020
Certification/Renovation Audit: 01-04-2022
Expiry date of previous cycle: 01-07-2022
Effective date: 15-07-2022
Certificate expiration date: 01-07-2025

The existence and validity of this certificate are subject to those of the main certificate n®: ESI30685-2

C/ Valportillo Primera 22-24, Edificio Caoba, 28108 Alcobendas - Madrid, Espafia
5/21 N°O04/C-

Bureau Veritas Iberia S.L. E C
g




ANNEX
Certification

PRODUCCIONES
HIDROELECTRICAS, SL

SANTA LUCIA, 1K - 18194- GRANADA - CHURRIANA DE LA
VEGA - SPAIN

Bureau Veritas Certification certifies that the Management System has been
audited and found to be in accordance with the requirements of standard:

STANDARD

1SO 45001:2018

Scope of certification:

PRODUCTION OF ELECTRICAL ENERGY.
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Certificate Number: ES130685-B-2
Original Approval Date with other Certification Body: 07-08-2020
Certification/Renovation Audit: 01-04-2022
Expiry date of previous cycle: 01-07-2022
Effective date: 15-07-2022
Certificate expiration date: 01-07-2025

The existence and validity of this certificate are subject to those of the main certificate n®: ESI30685-2

C/ Valportillo Primera 22-24, Edificio Caoba, 28108 Alcobendas - Madrid, Espafia
6/21 N°O04/C-

Bureau Veritas Iberia S.L. E C
g




ANNEX
Certification

PRODUCCIONES
HIDROELECTRICAS, SL

CENTRAL HIDROELECTRICA DE LA VEGA PARAJE ARROYO
DEL FLORAL, S/N - 18193- GRANADA - MONACHIL - SPAIN

Bureau Veritas Certification certifies that the Management System has been
audited and found to be in accordance with the requirements of standard:

STANDARD

1SO 45001:2018

Scope of certification:

PRODUCTION OF ELECTRICAL ENERGY.
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Certificate Number: ES130685-C-2
Original Approval Date with other Certification Body: 07-08-2020
Certification/Renovation Audit: 01-04-2022
Expiry date of previous cycle: 01-07-2022
Effective date: 15-07-2022
Certificate expiration date: 01-07-2025

The existence and validity of this certificate are subject to those of the main certificate n®: ESI30685-2

C/ Valportillo Primera 22-24, Edificio Caoba, 28108 Alcobendas - Madrid, Espafia
7/21 N°O04/C-

Bureau Veritas Iberia S.L. E C
g




ANNEX
Certification

PRODUCCIONES
HIDROELECTRICAS, SL

CENTRAL HIDROELECTRICA DE ARQUILLO CAMINO
ESTACION DE BAEZA, S/N - 23440 - GRANADA - BAEZA -
SPAIN

Bureau Veritas Certification certifies that the Management System has been
audited and found to be in accordance with the requirements of standard:

STANDARD

1SO 45001:2018

Scope of certification:

PRODUCTION OF ELECTRICAL ENERGY.
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Certificate Number: ES130685-D-2
Original Approval Date with other Certification Body: 07-08-2020
Certification/Renovation Audit: 01-04-2022
Expiry date of previous cycle: 01-07-2022
Effective date: 15-07-2022
Certificate expiration date: 01-07-2025

The existence and validity of this certificate are subject to those of the main certificate n: ESI30685-2

C/ Valportillo Primera 22-24, Edificio Caoba, 28108 Alcobendas - Madrid, Espafia
8/21 N°O04/C-

Bureau Veritas Iberia S.L. E C
g




ANNEX
Certification

Awarded to

VERITAS

HIDROELECTRICA CUERVA, SL

SANTA LUCIA, 1K - 18194- GRANADA - CHURRIANA DE LA
VEGA - SPAIN

Bureau Veritas Certification certifies that the Management System has been
audited and found to be in accordance with the requirements of standard:

STANDARD

1SO 45001:2018

Scope of certification:

PRODUCTION OF ELECTRICAL ENERGY.
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Certificate Number: ES130685-E-2
Original Approval Date with other Certification Body: 07-08-2020
Certification/Renovation Audit: 01-04-2022
Expiry date of previous cycle: 01-07-2022
Effective date: 15-07-2022
Certificate expiration date: 01-07-2025

The existence and validity of this certificate are subject to those of the main certificate n: ESI30685-2

C/ Valportillo Primera 22-24, Edificio Caoba, 28108 Alcobendas - Madrid, Espafia
9/21

Bureau Veritas Iberia S.L. E C
E




ANNEX
Certification

Awarded to

VERITAS

HIDROELECTRICA CUERVA, SL

CENTRAL HIDROELECTRICA DE LOS BERMEJALES PIE
PRESA PANTANO BERMEJALES - 18126 - GRANADA -
ARENAS DEL REY - SPAIN

Bureau Veritas Certification certifies that the Management System has been
audited and found to be in accordance with the requirements of standard:

STANDARD

1SO 45001:2018

Scope of certification:

HYDROELECTRIC PRODUCTION.
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Certificate Number: ES130685-F-2
Original Approval Date with other Certification Body: 07-08-2020
Certification/Renovation Audit: 01-04-2022
Expiry date of previous cycle: 01-07-2022
Effective date: 15-07-2022
Certificate expiration date: 01-07-2025

The existence and validity of this certificate are subject to those of the main certificate n: ESI30685-2

Bureau Veritas Iberia S.L. E C

C/ Valportillo Primera 22-24, Edificio Caoba, 28108 Alcobendas - Madrid, Espafia
10/21




VERITAS
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ANNEX
Certification

Awarded to

HIDROELECTRICA CUERVA, SL

CENTRAL HIDROELECTRICA DE CUBILLAS PRESA CUBILLAS,
S/N - 18230 - GRANADA - ATARFE - SPAIN

Bureau Veritas Certification certifies that the Management System has been
audited and found to be in accordance with the requirements of standard:

STANDARD

1SO 45001:2018

Scope of certification:

PRODUCTION OF ELECTRICAL ENERGY.

Certificate Number: ES130685-G-2
Original Approval Date with other Certification Body: 07-08-2020
Certification/Renovation Audit: 01-04-2022
Expiry date of previous cycle: 01-07-2022
Effective date: 15-07-2022
Certificate expiration date: 01-07-2025

The existence and validity of this certificate are subject to those of the main certificate n: ESI30685-2

Bureau Veritas Iberia S.L. E C

C/ Valportillo Primera 22-24, Edificio Caoba, 28108 Alcobendas - Madrid, Espafia
1/21



ANNEX
Certification

Awarded to

DISTRIBUIDORA ELECTRICA
BERMEJALES SL

SANTA LUCIA, 1K - 18194- GRANADA - CHURRIANA DE LA
VEGA - SPAIN

Bureau Veritas Certification certifies that the Management System has been
audited and found to be in accordance with the requirements of standard:

STANDARD

1SO 45001:2018

Scope of certification:

DISTRIBUTION AND COMMERCIALIZATION
OF ELECTRICAL ENERGY.
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Certificate Number: ES130685-H-2
Original Approval Date with other Certification Body: 07-08-2020
Certification/Renovation Audit: 01-04-2022
Expiry date of previous cycle: 01-07-2022
Effective date: 15-07-2022
Certificate expiration date: 01-07-2025

The existence and validity of this certificate are subject to those of the main certificate n: ESI30685-2

C/ Valportillo Primera 22-24, Edificio Caoba, 28108 Alcobendas - Madrid, Espafia
12/21 N°O04/C-

Bureau Veritas Iberia S.L. E C
g




ANNEX
Certification

Awarded to

DISTRIBUIDORA ELECTRICA
BERMEJALES SL

OFICINA ALBUNOL AVDA. ANDALUCIA, 27 - 18700 -
GRANADA - ALBUNOL - SPAIN

Bureau Veritas Certification certifies that the Management System has been
audited and found to be in accordance with the requirements of standard:

STANDARD

1SO 45001:2018

Scope of certification:

DISTRIBUTION AND COMMERCIALIZATION
OF ELECTRICAL ENERGY.
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Certificate Number: ES130685-1-2
Original Approval Date with other Certification Body: 07-08-2020
Certification/Renovation Audit: 01-04-2022
Expiry date of previous cycle: 01-07-2022
Effective date: 15-07-2022
Certificate expiration date: 01-07-2025

The existence and validity of this certificate are subject to those of the main certificate n®: ESI30685-2

C/ Valportillo Primera 22-24, Edificio Caoba, 28108 Alcobendas - Madrid, Espafia
13/21 N°O04/C-

Bureau Veritas Iberia S.L. E C
g




ANNEX
Certification

Awarded to

DISTRIBUIDORA ELECTRICA
BERMEJALES SL

OFICINA ESCUZAR C/JUNCARILLO NAVE 7 (PARQUE
METROPOLITANO) - 18130 - GRANADA - ESCUZAR - SPAIN

Bureau Veritas Certification certifies that the Management System has been
audited and found to be in accordance with the requirements of standard:

STANDARD

1SO 45001:2018

Scope of certification:

DISTRIBUTION AND COMMERCIALIZATION
OF ELECTRICAL ENERGY.
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Certificate Number: ES130685-J-2
Original Approval Date with other Certification Body: 07-08-2020
Certification/Renovation Audit: 01-04-2022
Expiry date of previous cycle: 01-07-2022
Effective date: 15-07-2022
Certificate expiration date: 01-07-2025

The existence and validity of this certificate are subject to those of the main certificate n®: ESI30685-2

C/ Valportillo Primera 22-24, Edificio Caoba, 28108 Alcobendas - Madrid, Espafia
14/21 N°O04/C-

Bureau Veritas Iberia S.L. E C
g




ANNEX
Certification

Awarded to

DISTRIBUIDORA ELECTRICA
BERMEJALES SL

SUBESTACION DE ESCUZAR - 18130 - GRANADA - SPAIN

Bureau Veritas Certification certifies that the Management System has been
audited and found to be in accordance with the requirements of standard:

STANDARD

1SO 45001:2018

Scope of certification:

DISTRIBUTION AND COMMERCIALIZATION
OF ELECTRICAL ENERGY.
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Certificate Number: ES130685-K-2
Original Approval Date with other Certification Body: 07-08-2020
Certification/Renovation Audit: 01-04-2022
Expiry date of previous cycle: 01-07-2022
Effective date: 15-07-2022
Certificate expiration date: 01-07-2025

The existence and validity of this certificate are subject to those of the main certificate n®: ESI30685-2

C/ Valportillo Primera 22-24, Edificio Caoba, 28108 Alcobendas - Madrid, Espafia
15/21 N°O04/C-

Bureau Veritas Iberia S.L. E C
g




ANNEX
Certification

Awarded to

BUREAU
VERITAS

ELECTRICA DEL GUADALFEOQ, SL

SANTA LUCIA, 1K - 18194- GRANADA - CHURRIANA DE LA
VEGA - SPAIN

Bureau Veritas Certification certifies that the Management System has been
audited and found to be in accordance with the requirements of standard:

STANDARD

1SO 45001:2018

Scope of certification:

DISTRIBUTION AND COMMERCIALIZATION
OF ELECTRICAL ENERGY.
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Certificate Number: ES130685-L-2
Original Approval Date with other Certification Body: 07-08-2020
Certification/Renovation Audit: 01-04-2022
Expiry date of previous cycle: 01-07-2022
Effective date: 15-07-2022
Certificate expiration date: 01-07-2025

The existence and validity of this certificate are subject to those of the main certificate n®: ESI30685-2

C/ Valportillo Primera 22-24, Edificio Caoba, 28108 Alcobendas - Madrid, Espafia
16/21 N°O04/C-

Bureau Veritas Iberia S.L. E C
g




ANNEX
Certification

Awarded to

BUREAU
VERITAS

ELECTRICA DEL GUADALFEOQ, SL

OFICINA DEL CADIAR REAL, S/N - 18440 - GRANADA -
CADIAR - SPAIN

Bureau Veritas Certification certifies that the Management System has been
audited and found to be in accordance with the requirements of standard:

STANDARD

1SO 45001:2018

Scope of certification:

DISTRIBUTION AND COMMERCIALIZATION
OF ELECTRICAL ENERGY.
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Certificate Number: ES130685-M-2
Original Approval Date with other Certification Body: 07-08-2020
Certification/Renovation Audit: 01-04-2022
Expiry date of previous cycle: 01-07-2022
Effective date: 15-07-2022
Certificate expiration date: 01-07-2025

The existence and validity of this certificate are subject to those of the main certificate n®: ESI30685-2

C/ Valportillo Primera 22-24, Edificio Caoba, 28108 Alcobendas - Madrid, Espafia
17/21 N°O04/C-

Bureau Veritas Iberia S.L. E C
g




ANNEX
Certification

Awarded to

BUREAU
VERITAS

ELECTRICA SAN GREGORIO SL

SANTA LUCIA, 1K - 18194- GRANADA - CHURRIANA DE LA
VEGA - SPAIN

Bureau Veritas Certification certifies that the Management System has been
audited and found to be in accordance with the requirements of standard:

STANDARD

1SO 45001:2018

Scope of certification:

DISTRIBUTION AND COMMERCIALIZATION
OF ELECTRICAL ENERGY.
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Certificate Number: ES130685-N-2
Original Approval Date with other Certification Body: 07-08-2020
Certification/Renovation Audit: 01-04-2022
Expiry date of previous cycle: 01-07-2022
Effective date: 15-07-2022
Certificate expiration date: 01-07-2025

The existence and validity of this certificate are subject to those of the main certificate n®: ESI30685-2

C/ Valportillo Primera 22-24, Edificio Caoba, 28108 Alcobendas - Madrid, Espafia
18/21 N°O04/C-

Bureau Veritas Iberia S.L. E C
g




ANNEX
Certification

HIDROELECTRICA SAN
BUENAVENTURA SL

SANTA LUCIA, 1K - 18194- GRANADA - CHURRIANA DE LA
VEGA - SPAIN

Bureau Veritas Certification certifies that the Management System has been
audited and found to be in accordance with the requirements of standard:

STANDARD

1SO 45001:2018

Scope of certification:

DISTRIBUTION AND COMMERCIALIZATION
OF ELECTRICAL ENERGY.
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Certificate Number: ES130685-0-2
Original Approval Date with other Certification Body: 07-08-2020
Certification/Renovation Audit: 01-04-2022
Expiry date of previous cycle: 01-07-2022
Effective date: 15-07-2022
Certificate expiration date: 01-07-2025

The existence and validity of this certificate are subject to those of the main certificate n: ESI30685-2

C/ Valportillo Primera 22-24, Edificio Caoba, 28108 Alcobendas - Madrid, Espafia
19/21 N°O04/C-

Bureau Veritas Iberia S.L. E C
g




ANNEX
Certification

Awarded to

HIDROELECTRICA SAN
BUENAVENTURA SL

OFICINA EXFILIANA C/ TORCUATO RUIZ PERAL - 18511 -
GRANADA - EXFILIANA-VALLE DEL ZALABI - SPAIN

Bureau Veritas Certification certifies that the Management System has been
audited and found to be in accordance with the requirements of standard:

STANDARD

1SO 45001:2018

Scope of certification:

DISTRIBUTION AND COMMERCIALIZATION
OF ELECTRICAL ENERGY.
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Certificate Number: ES130685-P-2
Original Approval Date with other Certification Body: 07-08-2020
Certification/Renovation Audit: 01-04-2022
Expiry date of previous cycle: 01-07-2022
Effective date: 15-07-2022
Certificate expiration date: 01-07-2025

The existence and validity of this certificate are subject to those of the main certificate n: ESI30685-2

C/ Valportillo Primera 22-24, Edificio Caoba, 28108 Alcobendas - Madrid, Espafia
20/21 N°O04/C-

Bureau Veritas Iberia S.L. E C
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ANNEX
Certification

Awarded to

VERITAS

LAN SYSTEM, SL

SANTA LUCIA, 1K - 18194- GRANADA - CHURRIANA DE LA
VEGA - SPAIN

Bureau Veritas Certification certifies that the Management System has been
audited and found to be in accordance with the requirements of standard:

STANDARD

1SO 45001:2018

Scope of certification:

DESIGN, INSTALLATION AND
MAINTENANCE OF ELECTRICAL AND
SPECIAL INSTALLATIONS (CCTV AND

TELECOMMUNICATIONS).
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Certificate Number: ES130685-Q-2
Original Approval Date with other Certification Body: 07-08-2020
Certification/Renovation Audit: 01-04-2022
Expiry date of previous cycle: 01-07-2022
Effective date: 15-07-2022
Certificate expiration date: 01-07-2025

The existence and validity of this certificate are subject to those of the main certificate n: ESI30685-2

C/ Valportillo Primera 22-24, Edificio Caoba, 28108 Alcobendas - Madrid, Espafia
21/21 N°O04/C-

Bureau Veritas Iberia S.L. E C
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